Age Group Points

Rank Club

1

2

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

@ United Swimming Club

-

_3\ @ Coast Swimming Club
@ & Hamilton Aquatics

S @l North Shore Swimming Club

B NI

“ @ Phoenix Aquatics
—— @@ Ice Breaker Aquatics
Liks @8 Jasi Swim Club
ﬂ @ Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
wex - @l Howick Pakuranga
8 Pirates Swim Team
@ Roskill Swimming Club
@ St Paul's Swimming Club
= @ Wharenui Swim Club
7= @@ Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
I & Tasman Swim Club
@ St Peter's Swimming Club
Eﬁ-\ @ Swim Rotorua
@ @@ Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
== @& Mt Eden Swimming
@ TBSS Central City Swimming
=% @ SwimZone Racing
B @ Aquagym Swimming Club

e

B & Pukekohe Swimming Club
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Points

1687

1453

1137

1032

1021

604

592

557

550

533

507

504

439

428

409

374

369

335

331

327

316

288

277
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35

36

37
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40

41

42

43

44

44

46

47

48
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Vikings Swim Club Inc
Trojans Swim Club
Northwave Swim Club

Neptune Swim Club

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc

Enterprise Swim Team
Aquabladz NP

Porirua City Aquatics

Stratford Flyers Swimming Club
Kiwi ASC

Heretaunga Sundevils
Wanaka Swimming Club
Selwyn Swim Club

Kiwi West Aquatics

Murihiku Swimming Club
Alexandra Swimming Club
Blenheim Swimming Club
Swim Timaru

Mt Wellington Swimming
Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.
Parnell Swimming

Bluff Swimming Club

Oamaru Swimming Club

Carterton Swimming Club

270

257

247

246

231

225

212

210

207

199

198

197

176

147

146

142

125

116

109

108

99

99

97

95

91



49

49

51

52

53

53

55

56

56

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
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Nelson South Swim Club
Napier Aquahawks

Otaki Titans Swimming Club
Comet Swim Club

Liz van Welie Aquatics

Club 37

Capital Swim Club
Manurewa Swimming Club
Ashburton Swim Team
Greendale Swim Club

Dragon Swimming Club

Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

Waverley Swimming Club
Matamata Swim Club
Hokonui Aquatics

Kowhai Swimming Club
Masterton Swimming Club

Papamoa

82

82

79

78

74

74

65

57

57

54

49

36

33

26

20

16

14



