## Updated: Aug 12, 2023, 08:48 PM

## **Age Group Points**

Rank	Club		Points
1		United Swimming Club	1687
2	COMP TANK LAND	Coast Swimming Club	1453
3	<u>F</u>	■ Hamilton Aquatics	1137
4	HOSTH SHORE SWIMMING	North Shore Swimming Club	1032
5	PROTING STATES	Phoenix Aquatics	1021
6	The Family Out	lce Breaker Aquatics	604
7	Joseph Bar	Jasi Swim Club	592
8		Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	557
9	нрк	lange Howick Pakuranga	550
10		Pirates Swim Team	533
11	22	Roskill Swimming Club	507
12	Ö,	St Paul's Swimming Club	504
13	Wharenui	₩ Wharenui Swim Club	439
14	HOME MAINCARD	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	428
15		Tasman Swim Club	409
16	Same and the same	St Peter's Swimming Club	374
17	ROTORUA	Swim Rotorua	369
18	EVĆ ION	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	335
19	MTEDEN	Mt Eden Swimming	331
20	CENTRAL.	TBSS Central City Swimming	327
21	Swarzons	□ SwimZone Racing	316
22	AGUAGYM BWH DJB	a 🖏 Aquagym Swimming Club	288
23	22	Pukekohe Swimming Club	277

24	TAWA NAMES COM	ar.	Tawa Swimming Club	270
25	VIKINGS THEM CLUE	<del>lli</del> g	Vikings Swim Club Inc	257
26	Ţ	制制	Trojans Swim Club	247
27	22	制制	Northwave Swim Club	246
28		ar.	Neptune Swim Club	231
29		<del>flä</del> g	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	225
30	2	<del>flä</del> g	Enterprise Swim Team	212
31	A-CLEDISTING CLE	制設	Aquabladz NP	210
32	<i>S</i> PCA	ar.	Porirua City Aquatics	207
33	22	##.	Stratford Flyers Swimming Club	199
34	KIWI	##.g	Kiwi ASC	198
35	Sun Sevil	ar.	Heretaunga Sundevils	197
36	Wanaka	ar.	Wanaka Swimming Club	176
37	selwyn swim club	ar.	Selwyn Swim Club	147
38	<b>2</b>	ar.	Kiwi West Aquatics	146
39	MURIHIKU	## <sub>©</sub>	Murihiku Swimming Club	142
40	*****	##	Alexandra Swimming Club	125
41	<b>157</b> 0	<del>lli</del> g	Blenheim Swimming Club	116
42	22	##.g	Swim Timaru	109
43	er Manageria	##	Mt Wellington Swimming	108
44	IONE	en e	Onehunga Swimming Club Inc.	99
44		and the second	Parnell Swimming	99
46	22	e e e e	Bluff Swimming Club	97
47		an a	Oamaru Swimming Club	95
48	2		Carterton Swimming Club	91

49	********	<del>als</del> ş	Nelson South Swim Club	82
49	ADVANANCS	<del>Alf</del> .	Napier Aquahawks	82
51	Titlans	<del>Alf</del> .	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	79
52	C&MET	<del>als</del> §	Comet Swim Club	78
53	AQUATICS	<del>flä</del> å	Liz van Welie Aquatics	74
53	37°	Alf.	Club 37	74
55	CAPITAL	Alf.	Capital Swim Club	65
56	MANURENA	Alf.	Manurewa Swimming Club	57
56		<del>ala</del> ş	Ashburton Swim Team	57
58	-2-	<del>ala</del> ş	Greendale Swim Club	54
59	22	<del>ala</del> ş	Dragon Swimming Club	49
60	KELÄKENS	AR <sub>Q</sub>	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	36
61	22	<del>ala</del> ş	Waverley Swimming Club	33
62	M	Alf.	Matamata Swim Club	26
63	22	ali ş	Hokonui Aquatics	20
64	Kindari	AR <sub>Q</sub>	Kowhai Swimming Club	16
65	22	## <sub>©</sub>	Masterton Swimming Club	14
66		ale è	Papamoa	8